
Pachet materiale

I.D.: 74429794

Data publicarii	21.10.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 429,06 RON - 429,06 RON

Descriere: 1 2023787 CHEITA DE AERISIRE RADIATOR TIP BRELOC 2,00 BUC 8,40 16,80 19 3,20 2
7047484 SAPA CU COADA H201 2,00 BUC 57,06 114,12 19 21,68 3 7027615 CIZME PVC APA
NOROI EC14 - 45 2,00 BUC 44,54 89,08 19 16,92 4 2019666 GUDRONEX 4DOZEX250G PT
CURATAT CAZANE 3,00 BUC 50,25 150,76 19 28,64 5 2019643 CLEANEX GUDRON CU
PULVERIZATOR 1KG 2,00 BUC 29,15 58,30 19 11,08
